
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

5 

19 

14 

99 

69 

16 

73 

41 

13 

6 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Marc Nichols 

Don Crawford 

Bruce McKean 

Hans Gutmann 

Bob Macherione 

Rishonda Thomas 

Austin Bradshaw 

Paul Gaudio 

Kadie Casey 

Class 

8CP 

8CP 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8DP 

8CP 

8BP 

8BP 

8CP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:26.411 

1:28.353 

1:29.584 

1:29.903 

1:30.519 

1:35.746 

1:39.613 

1:40.103 

1:30.833 

1:34.826 

Year 

1965 

1964 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1967 

1972 

1979 

1968 

1966 

Make/Model 

Lotus Elan 

Lotus Super 7 S2 

Haggispeed Clubman 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Volvo 142S 

Alfa Duetto 

Jensen Healey 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan 

Engine 

1550cc 

1531cc 

1710cc 

1962cc 

2000cc 

1962cc 

1973cc 

1100cc 

1991cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Laramie WY 

Grass Valley CA 

Portland OR 

Gig Harbor WA 

Portland OR 

Eugene OR 

Milwawkie OR 

Dundee OR 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/29/2018 3:16:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

7.770 

Avg. Speed 

79.640 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.411 

Best Speed 

81.948 

Best Lap by 

5 - Geoff Brabham 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Race 2 

Race started at 14:51:48 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/29/2018 14:50 


